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Přijmení a jméno                      Naroz. Oddíl,  klub                              M-ČR ExL 1L 2L 3L DI KS OP

1. ČIHÁK  Marek 74 Horní Suchá- Start 5-8 94

1. N ŠEREDA   Peter 84 Horní Suchá- Start 88

2. KOŠŤÁL  Radek 74 Horní Suchá- Start 2 83

3. JANČAŘÍK  Lubomír 87 Ostrava- Mittal 5-8 76

3. N DEMEK  Tomáš 65 Mokré Lazce- Robot 17-32 +100

4. KLEPRLÍK  Jakub 86 Mokré Lazce- Robot 17-32 + 64 90

5. ZAJÍC  Miroslav 84 Ostrava- Mittal 33-64 47

6. KLEPRLÍK  Michal 86 Mokré Lazce- Robot 9-16 - 25 82

6. N GOLOVANOV  Stanislav 09/88 Havířov- Baník 35

7. CRHA  Jakub 05/89 Havířov- Baník 33-64 - 43 71

8. GROSSU  Andrej 87 Havířov- Baník 129-156 20

8. N JEŽO  Filip 03/90 Havířov- Baník - 0 65

9. ZLÁMAL  Jaromír 87 Horní Suchá- Start 33-64 20

9. N SAPRYKIN  Alexander 53 Havířov- Baník 28

10. KUDELA  Petr 72 Mokré Lazce- Robot 17-32 55 -100

11. BUBA  Ondřej 04/88 Mokré Lazce- Robot 33-64 + 19 50

12. DZIDA  Jan 73 Opava- Slezan KST 86

12. N MELUŠ   Ladislav 69 Karviná- Klubsten 84

12. N ŠKOPEC   Oliver 68 Karviná- Klubsten 81

13. MIKULEC  Ivo 87 Havířov- Baník 65-96 11 46

13. N PIECOWSKI   Miroslaw 75 Karviná- Klubsten 76

14. VALENTA  Milan 62 Orlová- Slavia SK 88

15. ŠKVRNA  Jan 83 Havířov- Baník 97-128 25

15. N ROGALSKI   Robert 68 Karviná- Klubsten 60

16. KOŽDOŇ  Marián 72 Třinec- TŽ 56

17. BAČA  Vladimír 66 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 33-64 88 86

18. URBANCZYK  Jiří 65 Třinec- TŽ 54

18 VAVRYS   Tomáš 83 Brušperk- Sokol TJ + 92

19. VOLNÝ  Karel 10/90 Havířov- Baník 53

20. VELEBIL  Lukáš 75 Brušperk- Sokol TJ 97-128 82

21 - 25.  
HRABEC  Michal 79 Frýdlant- Ferrum 94

JAVŮREK  Jiří 10/90 Ostrava- Mittal 47 86

MERTA  David 07/90 Ostrava- Mittal 97-128 50

SIKORA  Ladislav 62 Orlová- Slavia SK 88

ŠTŮSEK  Jakub 08/88 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 33-64 74

Nez. BYSTŘIČAN   Josef 79 Karviná- Klubsten + 74

Nez. GÓRALIK   Jaroslaw 62 Karviná- Klubsten + 67 78

Nez. PUPÁK  Ladislav 65 Studénka-  TJ + 92

26 - 30.  
CABÁK  Josef 49 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 68

CIESLAR  Jaroslav 64 Třinec- TŽ 42

COSTACHE  Pavel 53 Havířov- Baník 45

MARTYNEK  Krzysztof 74 Třinec- TŽ 42

ŠTŮSEK  David 83 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 65

Nez. MADA  Peter 83 Havířov- Baník 39

31 - 35.  
BINDÁČ  Martin 11/89 Dol. Benešov- MSA 97-128 + 21 57 -B 50

CHMELA  Tibor 85 Opava- Slezan KST 34

JURDZIN  Tomáš 69 Opava- Slezan KST 37

MARŠÁLEK  Petr 80 Brušperk- Sokol TJ 97-128 56

TOBOLA  Petr 72 Frýdlant- Ferrum 76

36 - 40.  
DOSTÁL  Radim ing. 65 Orlová- Slavia SK 50

GASMAN  Dalibor 67 Dol. Benešov- MSA 50

HARAZIM  Zdeněk 67 Dol. Benešov- MSA 51

RINKA  Alfréd 59 Dol. Benešov- MSA 48

VOJTEK  Lukáš 86 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 97-128 63 66
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41 - 45.  
BEDNAŘÍK  Miroslav 51 Opava- Slezan KST 30 + 60

HORÁČEK  Tomáš 02/88 Karviná- Klubsten 43

INDERSKÝ  Martin 79 Studénka-  TJ 73

MOKROŠ  Radim 76 Horní Datyně- TJ 74

SKÁCELÍK  František 65 Orlová- Slavia SK 42 78

46 - 50.  
CABIŠ  Michal 04/88 Ostrava- Mittal 129-156 18 71

FABIÁN  Tomáš 04/89 Ostrava- Mittal 65-96 19

RYCHLÍK  Evžen  ing. 72 Brušperk- Sokol TJ 39

ŠIRŮČEK  Pavel 11/92 Havířov- Baník + 30 72

ŠKOLA  David 77 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan 72

Nez. ENDÁL  Nikolas 76 Havířov- Baník + 21

Nez. HARTEL   Pavol 03/90 Ostrava- Mittal 15

Nez. SVITÁK   Jakub 83 Karviná- Klubsten + 50

51 - 60.  
BIDZINSKI  Zbyněk 79 Horní Datyně- TJ 63

GOMOLA  Jan 10/88 Třinec- TŽ 129-156 + 24 66

JAVŮREK  Jiří 69 Ostrava- Svinov SK A-90

JAVŮREK  Martin 70 Ostrava- Svinov SK A-91

KLEPRLÍK  Kamil 79 Karviná- Klubsten 34

OPŘÁLKA  Roman 69 Horní Datyně- TJ 70

PAJÚREK  Zdeněk 82 Odry- TJ C-88

SOLANSKÝ  Pavel 73 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO 65-96 70

ŠMÍD  Vladimír 65 Bohumín- ŽD TJ 63

TOPIČ  Jan 76 Orlová- Slavia SK 35

Nez. LULEK  Tomáš 61 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC

Nez. SARGÁNEK  Vlastimil 60 Havířov- Baník + 76

61 - 70.  
BLATNÝ  Jaroslav 54 Mokré Lazce- Robot 58

INDERSKÝ  Lukáš 76 Studénka-  TJ 60

KALINA  František 01/89 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 57

KOCUR  Rostislav 63 Orlová- Slavia SK 56 -A 72

KUCHAŘ  Ladislav 51 Bohumín- ŽD TJ 63

NEUWIRTH  Jaroslav 74 Frenštát- TJ 57

OSWALD  Pavel 73 Brušperk- Sokol TJ 46 C-76

ŠTALZER  Bedřich 48 Brušperk- Sokol TJ C-84

TÉMA  Miroslav 56 Bohumín- ŽD TJ 59

UHLÁŘ  Radim Mgr. 72 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan 55

Nez. VRTAL   Oldřich 58 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC - 25

71 - 80.  
DEMEK  Zdeněk 63 Mokré Lazce- Robot 53

JAŠEK  Milan  ing. 55 Dol. Benešov- MSA 21

JUREČEK  Tomáš 71 Orlová- Slavia SK A-86

KRAJČÍ  Josef 72 Frenštát- TJ 53

LORENC  Roman 69 Frenštát- TJ 55

MERTA  Tomáš 66 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol B-87

POSPÍŠIL  Zdeněk 79 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO 129-156 54

SIONKALA  Eduard 52 Orlová- Slavia SK 54

VYVIAL  Jaroslav 70 Studénka-  TJ 54

WALLIK  Lukáš 02/89 Opava- Slezan KST 52

Nez. BAJGER   Jiří 72 Brušperk- Sokol TJ -A-38

81 - 90.  
BEDNÁŘ  Radek 79 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 49

FOLDYNA  Radek 81 Hrabůvka- Sokol A-82

CHLÁPEK  Josef 61 Bohumín- ŽD TJ 51

KUŘE  Jiří 62 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ B-83

NEUMANN  Karel 76 Karviná- Klubsten 18

OSWALD  Petr 73 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO 50

PĚNKAVA  Pavel 74 Bobrovníky- Sokol B-83

POSKER  Jan 58 Orlová- Slavia SK A-85

SÝKORA  Pavel 50 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan C-80

ŠENKEŘÍK  Josef 62 Třinec- TŽ 50

Nez. HEUMAN   Ivan 80 Orlová- Slavia SK



91 - 100.  
BÁČA  Martin 87 Mokré Lazce- Robot 47

BURDÍK  Vítězslav 85 Dol. Benešov- MSA B-81

FILÍPEK  Ondřej 87 Horní Datyně- TJ 46

GRÁF  Vladimír 56 Bohumín- ŽD TJ + 53 A-80

HAVRLANT  Jaromír 67 Nový  Jičín-  TJ  C-77

JURGA  Petr ing. 64 Třinec- TŽ 46

KANTOR  Julius 70 Frenštát- TJ 45

KOLÁŘ  Martin 73 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO 45 C-80

MERENDA  Zdeněk 72 Kopřivnice- Tatra ASK C-77

ŠUSTEK  Pavel 79 Odry- TJ C-78

Nez. ŽELÁZKO  Tomáš 64 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO + 48

101 - 110.  
CIESLAR  Radek 67 Třinec- TŽ 43

GEMBALA  Jan 03/91 Ostrava- Mittal 44 A-70

GŘUNDĚL  Matěj 10/89 Frýdlant- Ferrum 43

HÁJKO  Marián 64 Ostrava- Slovan TJ B-76

HOLÁŇ  Jan 04/93 Havířov- Baník 41

HOLÁŇ  Petr 69 Nová Bělá- Sokol C-76

MERENDA  Ladislav 68 Kopřivnice- Tatra ASK C-74

MUSIL  Milan 60 Orlová- Slavia SK 41

PRZYBYLA  Michal 83 Hrabůvka- Sokol A-76

SKÁCELÍK  Richard 68 Český Těšín- SKST A-77

Nez. HAVEL   Michal 71 Karviná- Klubsten

111 - 120.  
CABÁK  Radim 69 Ostrava- Svinov SK A-71

FOLDYNA  Lukáš 76 Staré Město- Sokol C-73

GUŘAN  Jiří 78 Bobrovníky- Sokol B-71

HOLEMÝ  Josef 70 Odry- TJ C-72

OLEKSÍK  Josef 86 Havířov- Baník 38

SARGÁNEK  Miroslav 44 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol A-74

STANO  Aleš 62 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol B-72

TYL  Richard 74 Příbor- Sokol C-73

VEVJORA  Oldřich 58 Bobrovníky- Sokol B-72

VÍCHA  Radomír 80 Opava- Slezan KST 37

121 - 130.  
BAČA  Jaroslav 72 Odry- TJ B-71

BEREITER  Marek 71 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ B-70

ČTVRTNÍČEK  Luboš 11/90 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 31

GASMAN  Zdeněk 62 Opava- Slezan KST B-71

CHALUPA  Michal 80 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO - 27 C-65

KANCLÍŘ  Vítězslav 73 Nová Bělá- Sokol C-68

KNYBEL  Kamil 04/90 Ostrava- Mittal 31 A-65

KOCIÁN  Petr 71 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan 31 +C 63

PORUBA  Jiří 67 Nový  Jičín-  TJ  C-66

ZAVADSKÝ  Stanislav 86 Dol. Benešov- MSA B-68

131 - 140.  
GELNAR  Zbyněk 63 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan 28

HARASIM  Rudolf 51 Dol. Benešov- MSA B-67

HEJL  Petr 80 Brušperk- Sokol TJ C-64

KAVALA  Filip 79 Klimkovice- Sokol B-68

KLIMEK  Tomáš 04/90 Frýdlant- Ferrum + 31 C-64

ORSÁG  Pavel 81 Odry- TJ C-64

ŠIMONOVSKÝ  Pavel 55 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan + 46 C-65

VAVŘÍNEK  Hubert 54 Dol. Benešov- MSA B-67 91

VOLNÝ  Marek 67 Český Těšín- SKST A-64

VŮJTEK  Ivo 64 Klimkovice- Sokol B-66

141 - 150.  
KAŠPAR  Tomáš 77 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ B-66

LOCHMAN  Kamil 67 Ostrava- Slovan TJ B-65 89

MACURA  Roman 73 Pražmo-Raškovice- TJ A-62

NÁVRAT  Lubomír ing. 53 Třinec- TŽ A-61

PAJAK  Wojciech 70 Orlová- Slavia SK A-62

PLAČEK  Tomáš 66 Hať-  TTC B-66

POMIKLO  René 75 Horní Datyně- TJ A-61

SOLANSKÝ  Petr 73 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO 129-156 + 40 C-61

STÁŇA  Pavel 45 Příbor- Sokol B-62

VALENTA  Daniel 66 Paskov- Orel C-62

Nez. MROZEK   Marián 10/92 Opava- Slezan KST +B 69



151 - 160. 
BAJGER  Ondřej 02/94 Ostrava- Mittal A-58

DOLEGOVSKÝ  Patrik 80 Brušperk- Sokol TJ C-58

HRSTKA  Pavel 62 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol B-60

KOVAŘÍK  Jiří 62 Děhylov- Sokol TJ B-60

KRČEK  Kamil 66 Příbor- Sokol C-56

KRUŠBERSKÝ  Lumír 70 Děhylov- Sokol TJ B-59

LACHOWICZ  Jiří 57 Třinec- TŽ + 25 A-59

ROHÁČ  Pavel 56 Hrabůvka- Sokol A-59

TOMIS  Roman 78 Horní Datyně- TJ A-58

VOLNÝ  Tomáš 56 Orlová- Slavia SK A-58

Nez. KUBALA   Petr 79 Hrabůvka- Sokol

Nez. MOKROŠ   Jaromír 53 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC - 38

Nez. PAGÁČ   Zbyněk 75 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan - 29

Nez. ZAHRÁDKA   Jiří 66 Frýdlant- Ferrum + 28

Nez. ŽÍDEK   Miloš 62 Frýdlant- Ferrum + 27

161 - 180.   
BEDNÁŘ  Martin 74 Horní Datyně- TJ A-51

BOR  Aleš 64 Lískovec- Sokol 92

ČECHAL  Marek 10/86 Staré Město- Sokol C-51 73

ČUJDÍK  Štefan 63 Karviná- Baník ČSA 100

DEMEK  Jakub 86 Mokré Lazce- Robot 16

ĎURNÍK  Pavel 55 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan C-54

FABIÁN  Miroslav ing. 58 Ostrava- Slovan TJ B-50

HORUT  Daniel 81 Studénka-  TJ 18

JUCHELKA  Miroslav 54 Klimkovice- Sokol B-52

KROUPA  Aleš 65 Pražmo-Raškovice- TJ A-52

KUBALA  Svatopluk 51 Karviná- Baník ČSA 100

KURSA  Jiří 48 Klimkovice- Sokol A-51

LANGER  Milan 75 Bílovec- Spartak 92

OLEKSÍK  Jan 02/87 Havířov- Baník 18

ONDERKA  Radek 73 Opava- Slezan KST 16

PASTRŇÁK  Jan 66 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol A-51

PAVLÍNEK  Zdeněk 62 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol A-53

POSPĚCH  Marek 67 Bobrovníky- Sokol B-55 85

ŠELIGA  Ivo 76 Hrabůvka- Sokol A-55

TYPOVSKÝ  David 79 Staré Město- Sokol C-57

Nez. BEDNÁŘ   Václav 49 Horní Datyně- TJ - 10

Nez. KLIMEK   Vojtěch 06/92 Ostrava- Mittal + 22

Nez. KRUPNÍK   Jan 80 Brušperk- Sokol TJ -C 67

Nez. KUČA   Jan 86 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan + 26 +C 42

Nez. PEKÁREK   Aleš 12/90 Havířov- Baník - 10

Nez. RIBKA   Jakub 08/88 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ + 23 -B 50

181 - 200.  
BUGOŠ  Rostislav 78 Ropice- Sokol 86

CZUDEK  Jan 87 Třinec- TŽ A-48

HLAVÁČ  František 80 Lískovec- Sokol 82

HUDECZEK  Roman 77 Karviná- Darkov VOKD A-46

HORÁK  Josef 62 Karviná- Baník ČSA 91

CHALABALA  Aleš 53 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ B-49

CHUDÍK  Jiří 51 Komorní Lhotka- SSK 86

IVÁNEK  Svatomír 58 Čeladná- Nervy SK 84

KRATOCHVÍL  Roman 54 Nový  Jičín-  TJ  C-44

MACHÁČEK  Roman 64 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ 88

MUSIOL  Kamil 71 Bolatice- TTC 88

NIEDOBA  Vilém 63 Dolní Lomná- KST 82

PAVLIŠTÍK  Břetislav 64 Příbor- Sokol C-46

POLÁK  Jan 68 Bolatice- TTC 88

SMETKA  Pavel 56 Darkovice- KST 86

SNÁŠEL  Zdeněk 59 Ostrava - Mariánské Hory 83

VAŇOUS  Jiří 81 Frýdlant- Ferrum - 21 C-44

VAŘECHA  Pavel 63 Hať-  TTC B-49

VILÍM  Stanislav 54 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol A-46

WEBER  Milan ing. 56 Český Těšín- SKST A-46

Nez. DUDA   Petr 03/88 Ostrava- Mittal

Nez. GRÁF   Tomáš 81 Bohumín- ŽD TJ

Nez. KLEMSA   Jan 03/91 Ostrava- Mittal + 18

Nez. KUBÍN   Jaromír 47 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol +A 54

Nez. KRAVČENKO   Viktor 62 Nový  Jičín-  TJ  +B 53

Nez. PERUTKA   Radim 75 Bohumín- ŽD TJ +C 48

Nez. PETER  Jaroslav 63 Frýdlant- Ferrum +C 55



Přijmení a jméno                      Naroz. Oddíl,  klub                              M-ČR ExL 1L 2L 3L DI KS OP

161 LANGER  Milan 75 Bílovec- Spartak 92
81 PĚNKAVA  Pavel 74 Bobrovníky- Sokol B-83
111 GUŘAN  Jiří 78 Bobrovníky- Sokol B-71
111 VEVJORA  Oldřich 58 Bobrovníky- Sokol B-72
161 POSPĚCH  Marek 67 Bobrovníky- Sokol B-55 85
51 ŠMÍD  Vladimír 65 Bohumín- ŽD TJ 63
61 KUCHAŘ  Ladislav 51 Bohumín- ŽD TJ 63

61 TÉMA  Miroslav 56 Bohumín- ŽD TJ 59
81 CHLÁPEK  Josef 61 Bohumín- ŽD TJ 51
91 GRÁF  Vladimír 56 Bohumín- ŽD TJ + 53 A-80

200,5 GRÁF   Tomáš 81 Bohumín- ŽD TJ

200,5 PERUTKA   Radim 75 Bohumín- ŽD TJ +C 48

181 MUSIOL  Kamil 71 Bolatice- TTC 88
181 POLÁK  Jan 68 Bolatice- TTC 88
18,5 VAVRYS   Tomáš 83 Brušperk- Sokol TJ + 92
20 VELEBIL  Lukáš 75 Brušperk- Sokol TJ 97-128 82
31 MARŠÁLEK  Petr 80 Brušperk- Sokol TJ 97-128 56
46 RYCHLÍK  Evžen  ing. 72 Brušperk- Sokol TJ 39

61 OSWALD  Pavel 73 Brušperk- Sokol TJ 46 C-76
61 ŠTALZER  Bedřich 48 Brušperk- Sokol TJ C-84

80,5 BAJGER   Jiří 72 Brušperk- Sokol TJ -A-38

131 HEJL  Petr 80 Brušperk- Sokol TJ C-64
151 DOLEGOVSKÝ  Patrik 80 Brušperk- Sokol TJ C-58

180,5 KRUPNÍK   Jan 80 Brušperk- Sokol TJ -C 67

181 IVÁNEK  Svatomír 58 Čeladná- Nervy SK 84
101 SKÁCELÍK  Richard 68 Český Těšín- SKST A-77
131 VOLNÝ  Marek 67 Český Těšín- SKST A-64
181 WEBER  Milan ing. 56 Český Těšín- SKST A-46
181 SMETKA  Pavel 56 Darkovice- KST 86
151 KOVAŘÍK  Jiří 62 Děhylov- Sokol TJ B-60
151 KRUŠBERSKÝ  Lumír 70 Děhylov- Sokol TJ B-59
31 BINDÁČ  Martin 11/89 Dol. Benešov- MSA 97-128 + 21 57 -B 50

36 GASMAN  Dalibor 67 Dol. Benešov- MSA 50
36 HARAZIM  Zdeněk 67 Dol. Benešov- MSA 51
36 RINKA  Alfréd 59 Dol. Benešov- MSA 48
71 JAŠEK  Milan  ing. 55 Dol. Benešov- MSA 21
91 BURDÍK  Vítězslav 85 Dol. Benešov- MSA B-81
121 ZAVADSKÝ  Stanislav 86 Dol. Benešov- MSA B-68
131 HARASIM  Rudolf 51 Dol. Benešov- MSA B-67
131 VAVŘÍNEK  Hubert 54 Dol. Benešov- MSA B-67 91
181 NIEDOBA  Vilém 63 Dolní Lomná- KST 82
61 NEUWIRTH  Jaroslav 74 Frenštát- TJ 57
71 KRAJČÍ  Josef 72 Frenštát- TJ 53
71 LORENC  Roman 69 Frenštát- TJ 55
91 KANTOR  Julius 70 Frenštát- TJ 45
46 ŠKOLA  David 77 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan 72
61 UHLÁŘ  Radim Mgr. 72 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan 55
81 SÝKORA  Pavel 50 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan C-80
121 KOCIÁN  Petr 71 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan 31 +C 63

131 GELNAR  Zbyněk 63 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan 28
131 ŠIMONOVSKÝ  Pavel 55 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan + 46 C-65

160,5 PAGÁČ   Zbyněk 75 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan - 29

161 ĎURNÍK  Pavel 55 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan C-54
180,5 KUČA   Jan 86 Frýdek-Místek- Slezan + 26 +C 42

21 HRABEC  Michal 79 Frýdlant- Ferrum 94

31 TOBOLA  Petr 72 Frýdlant- Ferrum 76
101 GŘUNDĚL  Matěj 10/89 Frýdlant- Ferrum 43
131 KLIMEK  Tomáš 04/90 Frýdlant- Ferrum + 31 C-64

160,5 ZAHRÁDKA   Jiří 66 Frýdlant- Ferrum + 28

160,5 ŽÍDEK   Miloš 62 Frýdlant- Ferrum + 27

181 VAŇOUS  Jiří 81 Frýdlant- Ferrum - 21 C-44
200,5 PETER  Jaroslav 63 Frýdlant- Ferrum +C 55

141 PLAČEK  Tomáš 66 Hať-  TTC B-66
181 VAŘECHA  Pavel 63 Hať-  TTC B-49

6,5 GOLOVANOV  Stanislav 09/88 Havířov- Baník 35

7 CRHA  Jakub 05/89 Havířov- Baník 33-64 - 43 71
8 GROSSU  Andrej 87 Havířov- Baník 129-156 20

8,5 JEŽO  Filip 03/90 Havířov- Baník - 0 65
9,5 SAPRYKIN  Alexander 53 Havířov- Baník 28
13 MIKULEC  Ivo 87 Havířov- Baník 65-96 11 46
15 ŠKVRNA  Jan 83 Havířov- Baník 97-128 25
19 VOLNÝ  Karel 10/90 Havířov- Baník 53
26 COSTACHE  Pavel 53 Havířov- Baník 45

30,5 MADA  Peter 83 Havířov- Baník 39
46 ŠIRŮČEK  Pavel 11/92 Havířov- Baník + 30 72

50,5 ENDÁL  Nikolas 76 Havířov- Baník + 21
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60,5 SARGÁNEK  Vlastimil 60 Havířov- Baník + 76
101 HOLÁŇ  Jan 04/93 Havířov- Baník 41
111 OLEKSÍK  Josef 86 Havířov- Baník 38
161 OLEKSÍK  Jan 02/87 Havířov- Baník 18

180,5 PEKÁREK   Aleš 12/90 Havířov- Baník - 10

41 MOKROŠ  Radim 76 Horní Datyně- TJ 74
51 BIDZINSKI  Zbyněk 79 Horní Datyně- TJ 63
51 OPŘÁLKA  Roman 69 Horní Datyně- TJ 70
91 FILÍPEK  Ondřej 87 Horní Datyně- TJ 46
141 POMIKLO  René 75 Horní Datyně- TJ A-61
151 TOMIS  Roman 78 Horní Datyně- TJ A-58
161 BEDNÁŘ  Martin 74 Horní Datyně- TJ A-51

180,5 BEDNÁŘ   Václav 49 Horní Datyně- TJ - 10

1 ČIHÁK  Marek 74 Horní Suchá- Start 5-8 94

1,5 ŠEREDA   Peter 84 Horní Suchá- Start 88
2 KOŠŤÁL  Radek 74 Horní Suchá- Start 2 83
9 ZLÁMAL  Jaromír 87 Horní Suchá- Start 33-64 20
81 FOLDYNA  Radek 81 Hrabůvka- Sokol A-82
101 PRZYBYLA  Michal 83 Hrabůvka- Sokol A-76
151 ROHÁČ  Pavel 56 Hrabůvka- Sokol A-59

160,5 KUBALA   Petr 79 Hrabůvka- Sokol

161 ŠELIGA  Ivo 76 Hrabůvka- Sokol A-55
161 ČUJDÍK  Štefan 63 Karviná- Baník ČSA 100
161 KUBALA  Svatopluk 51 Karviná- Baník ČSA 100
181 HORÁK  Josef 62 Karviná- Baník ČSA 91
181 HUDECZEK  Roman 77 Karviná- Darkov VOKD A-46
12,5 MELUŠ   Ladislav 69 Karviná- Klubsten 84
12,5 ŠKOPEC   Oliver 68 Karviná- Klubsten 81

13,5 PIECOWSKI   Miroslaw 75 Karviná- Klubsten 76

15,5 ROGALSKI   Robert 68 Karviná- Klubsten 60
25,5 BYSTŘIČAN   Josef 79 Karviná- Klubsten + 74
25,5 GÓRALIK   Jaroslaw 62 Karviná- Klubsten + 67 78
41 HORÁČEK  Tomáš 02/88 Karviná- Klubsten 43

50,5 SVITÁK   Jakub 83 Karviná- Klubsten + 50
51 KLEPRLÍK  Kamil 79 Karviná- Klubsten 34
81 NEUMANN  Karel 76 Karviná- Klubsten 18

110,5 HAVEL   Michal 71 Karviná- Klubsten

81 KUŘE  Jiří 62 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ B-83
121 BEREITER  Marek 71 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ B-70
141 KAŠPAR  Tomáš 77 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ B-66

180,5 RIBKA   Jakub 08/88 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ + 23 -B 50

181 CHALABALA  Aleš 53 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ B-49
181 MACHÁČEK  Roman 64 Kateřinky- Sokol TJ 88
131 KAVALA  Filip 79 Klimkovice- Sokol B-68
131 VŮJTEK  Ivo 64 Klimkovice- Sokol B-66
161 JUCHELKA  Miroslav 54 Klimkovice- Sokol B-52
161 KURSA  Jiří 48 Klimkovice- Sokol A-51
181 CHUDÍK  Jiří 51 Komorní Lhotka- SSK 86
91 MERENDA  Zdeněk 72 Kopřivnice- Tatra ASK C-77
101 MERENDA  Ladislav 68 Kopřivnice- Tatra ASK C-74
161 BOR  Aleš 64 Lískovec- Sokol 92
181 HLAVÁČ  František 80 Lískovec- Sokol 82
4 KLEPRLÍK  Jakub 86 Mokré Lazce- Robot 17-32 + 64 90
6 KLEPRLÍK  Michal 86 Mokré Lazce- Robot 9-16 - 25 82
10 KUDELA  Petr 72 Mokré Lazce- Robot 17-32 55 -100

11 BUBA  Ondřej 04/88 Mokré Lazce- Robot 33-64 + 19 50
61 BLATNÝ  Jaroslav 54 Mokré Lazce- Robot 58
71 DEMEK  Zdeněk 63 Mokré Lazce- Robot 53
91 BÁČA  Martin 87 Mokré Lazce- Robot 47
161 DEMEK  Jakub 86 Mokré Lazce- Robot 16
3 N DEMEK  Tomáš 65 Mokré Lazce- Robot 17-32 +100
101 HOLÁŇ  Petr 69 Nová Bělá- Sokol C-76
121 KANCLÍŘ  Vítězslav 73 Nová Bělá- Sokol C-68
91 HAVRLANT  Jaromír 67 Nový  Jičín-  TJ  C-77
121 PORUBA  Jiří 67 Nový  Jičín-  TJ  C-66
181 KRATOCHVÍL  Roman 54 Nový  Jičín-  TJ  C-44

200,5 KRAVČENKO   Viktor 62 Nový  Jičín-  TJ  +B 53

51 PAJÚREK  Zdeněk 82 Odry- TJ C-88
91 ŠUSTEK  Pavel 79 Odry- TJ C-78
111 HOLEMÝ  Josef 70 Odry- TJ C-72
121 BAČA  Jaroslav 72 Odry- TJ B-71
131 ORSÁG  Pavel 81 Odry- TJ C-64
12 DZIDA  Jan 73 Opava- Slezan KST 86
31 CHMELA  Tibor 85 Opava- Slezan KST 34
31 JURDZIN  Tomáš 69 Opava- Slezan KST 37
41 BEDNAŘÍK  Miroslav 51 Opava- Slezan KST 30 + 60
71 WALLIK  Lukáš 02/89 Opava- Slezan KST 52
111 VÍCHA  Radomír 80 Opava- Slezan KST 37

121 GASMAN  Zdeněk 62 Opava- Slezan KST B-71



150,5 MROZEK   Marián 10/92 Opava- Slezan KST +B 69

161 ONDERKA  Radek 73 Opava- Slezan KST 16
14 VALENTA  Milan 62 Orlová- Slavia SK 88
21 SIKORA  Ladislav 62 Orlová- Slavia SK 88
36 DOSTÁL  Radim ing. 65 Orlová- Slavia SK 50
41 SKÁCELÍK  František 65 Orlová- Slavia SK 42 78
51 TOPIČ  Jan 76 Orlová- Slavia SK 35
61 KOCUR  Rostislav 63 Orlová- Slavia SK 56 -A 72
71 JUREČEK  Tomáš 71 Orlová- Slavia SK A-86
71 SIONKALA  Eduard 52 Orlová- Slavia SK 54
81 POSKER  Jan 58 Orlová- Slavia SK A-85

90,5 HEUMAN   Ivan 80 Orlová- Slavia SK

101 MUSIL  Milan 60 Orlová- Slavia SK 41
141 PAJAK  Wojciech 70 Orlová- Slavia SK A-62
151 VOLNÝ  Tomáš 56 Orlová- Slavia SK A-58
181 SNÁŠEL  Zdeněk 59 Ostrava - Mariánské Hory 83
3 JANČAŘÍK  Lubomír 87 Ostrava- Mittal 5-8 76
5 ZAJÍC  Miroslav 84 Ostrava- Mittal 33-64 47
21 JAVŮREK  Jiří 10/90 Ostrava- Mittal 47 86
21 MERTA  David 07/90 Ostrava- Mittal 97-128 50
46 CABIŠ  Michal 04/88 Ostrava- Mittal 129-156 18 71
46 FABIÁN  Tomáš 04/89 Ostrava- Mittal 65-96 19

50,5 HARTEL   Pavol 03/90 Ostrava- Mittal 15
101 GEMBALA  Jan 03/91 Ostrava- Mittal 44 A-70
121 KNYBEL  Kamil 04/90 Ostrava- Mittal 31 A-65
151 BAJGER  Ondřej 02/94 Ostrava- Mittal A-58

180,5 KLIMEK   Vojtěch 06/92 Ostrava- Mittal + 22

200,5 DUDA   Petr 03/88 Ostrava- Mittal

200,5 KLEMSA   Jan 03/91 Ostrava- Mittal + 18

101 HÁJKO  Marián 64 Ostrava- Slovan TJ B-76
141 LOCHMAN  Kamil 67 Ostrava- Slovan TJ B-65 89
161 FABIÁN  Miroslav ing. 58 Ostrava- Slovan TJ B-50
51 JAVŮREK  Jiří 69 Ostrava- Svinov SK A-90
51 JAVŮREK  Martin 70 Ostrava- Svinov SK A-91
111 CABÁK  Radim 69 Ostrava- Svinov SK A-71
141 VALENTA  Daniel 66 Paskov- Orel C-62
141 MACURA  Roman 73 Pražmo-Raškovice- TJ A-62
161 KROUPA  Aleš 65 Pražmo-Raškovice- TJ A-52
111 TYL  Richard 74 Příbor- Sokol C-73
141 STÁŇA  Pavel 45 Příbor- Sokol B-62
151 KRČEK  Kamil 66 Příbor- Sokol C-56
181 PAVLIŠTÍK  Břetislav 64 Příbor- Sokol C-46
71 MERTA  Tomáš 66 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol B-87
111 SARGÁNEK  Miroslav 44 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol A-74
111 STANO  Aleš 62 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol B-72
151 HRSTKA  Pavel 62 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol B-60
161 PASTRŇÁK  Jan 66 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol A-51
161 PAVLÍNEK  Zdeněk 62 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol A-53
181 VILÍM  Stanislav 54 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol A-46

200,5 KUBÍN   Jaromír 47 Radvanice-Bartov.- Sokol +A 54

181 BUGOŠ  Rostislav 78 Ropice- Sokol 86
51 SOLANSKÝ  Pavel 73 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO 65-96 70
71 POSPÍŠIL  Zdeněk 79 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO 129-156 54
81 OSWALD  Petr 73 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO 50
91 KOLÁŘ  Martin 73 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO 45 C-80

100,5 ŽELÁZKO  Tomáš 64 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO + 48

121 CHALUPA  Michal 80 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO - 27 C-65
141 SOLANSKÝ  Petr 73 Sedlnice- SOFIMUKO 129-156 + 40 C-61
111 FOLDYNA  Lukáš 76 Staré Město- Sokol C-73
161 ČECHAL  Marek 10/86 Staré Město- Sokol C-51 73
161 TYPOVSKÝ  David 79 Staré Město- Sokol C-57

25,5 PUPÁK  Ladislav 65 Studénka-  TJ + 92

41 INDERSKÝ  Martin 79 Studénka-  TJ 73
61 INDERSKÝ  Lukáš 76 Studénka-  TJ 60
71 VYVIAL  Jaroslav 70 Studénka-  TJ 54
161 HORUT  Daniel 81 Studénka-  TJ 18
16 KOŽDOŇ  Marián 72 Třinec- TŽ 56
18 URBANCZYK  Jiří 65 Třinec- TŽ 54
26 CIESLAR  Jaroslav 64 Třinec- TŽ 42
26 MARTYNEK  Krzysztof 74 Třinec- TŽ 42
51 GOMOLA  Jan 10/88 Třinec- TŽ 129-156 + 24 66
81 ŠENKEŘÍK  Josef 62 Třinec- TŽ 50
91 JURGA  Petr ing. 64 Třinec- TŽ 46
101 CIESLAR  Radek 67 Třinec- TŽ 43
141 NÁVRAT  Lubomír ing. 53 Třinec- TŽ A-61
151 LACHOWICZ  Jiří 57 Třinec- TŽ + 25 A-59
181 CZUDEK  Jan 87 Třinec- TŽ A-48
17 BAČA  Vladimír 66 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 33-64 88 86
21 ŠTŮSEK  Jakub 08/88 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 33-64 74



26 CABÁK  Josef 49 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 68
26 ŠTŮSEK  David 83 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 65
36 VOJTEK  Lukáš 86 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 97-128 63 66

60,5 LULEK  Tomáš 61 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC

61 KALINA  František 01/89 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 57

70,5 VRTAL   Oldřich 58 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC - 25

81 BEDNÁŘ  Radek 79 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 49
121 ČTVRTNÍČEK  Luboš 11/90 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC 31

160,5 MOKROŠ   Jaromír 53 Vratimov- Odra Gas TTC - 38



Přijmení, jméno Nar. Oddíl, klub okres M-ČR P-K EX 1L 2L Okresní soutěže

1. ŠTRBÍKOVÁ Renata  79 Frýdlant- BM Plast KA 1 93

2. BARTOŠOVÁ Hana 81 Frýdlant- BM Plast FM  3-4 91

3. HRACHOVÁ  Marie  63 Frýdlant- BM Plast FM 100 +

4. DZELINSKA Olga 87 Ostrava- Mittal TJ OV 58

5. HORÁKOVÁ  Libuše  76 Frýdlant- BM Plast FM  9-16 53

6. ŠUBČÍKOVÁ Eva  89 Frýdlant- Ferrum TJ FM 33-48 85

7. PORUBOVÁ Michaela 88 Frýdlant- Ferrum TJ FM 33-48 82

8. REJZKOVÁ Lucie 86 Ostrava- Mittal TJ OV 33-48 31

9. CHLEBCOVÁ  Lucie  86 Ostrava- Mittal TJ OV  17-32 23

10. ZELCOVÁ Hana 89 Havířov- Baník SKST KA  17-32 1 95

11. BAJGEROVÁ Lenka 79 Ostrava- Mittal TJ OV 14 N

12. FABIÁNOVÁ Simona  92 Frýdlant- Ferrum TJ FM 68

13. BEDNÁŘOVÁ  Lenka  91 Havířov- Baník SKST KA 33-48 77 OP1  80

14. KHÝROVÁ  Andrea  79 Opava- Slezan KST OP 75

15. GREGOROVÁ  Pavla  88 Opava- Slezan KST OP 66,67

16. PARMOVÁ  Jana  78 Opava- Slezan KST OP 4 61

17. BEDNÁŘOVÁ Bronislava 69 Havířov- Baník SKST KA 60 +

18. KLIŠOVÁ  Alena  56 Frýdek-Místek- Sz TJ FM 49

19. JANČÍKOVÁ  Taťána 56 Frýdek-Místek- Sz TJ FM 2 42

20. ŠELIGOVÁ Nikola 91 Ostrava- Mittal TJ OV 67 N OP2  60

21 - 25.
BEDNÁŘOVÁ  Helena 93 Havířov- Baník SKST KA 65-81 32 OP1  67

HRANIČNÁ  Jana 71 Muglinov- ÚSP OV OP2  52

KREJČÍ Margita 66 Muglinov- ÚSP OV +OP2  63

VELIČKOVÁ Petra 91 Frýdlant- Ferrum TJ FM

TOMANOVÁ  Tamara 94 Havířov- Baník SKST KA OP1 67

26 - 30.
MAZALOVÁ Klaudie  55 Frýdek-Místek- Sz TJ FM 7

JÁROVÁ Dana 58 Frýdek-Místek- Sz TJ FM 13 N

BÁRTŮ  Gabriela  74 Muglinov- ÚSP OV +OP2  60

MIKESKOVÁ Romana 87 Děhylov- Sokol TJ OP 65-81 3

SPĚVÁČKOVÁ Sylva 33 Hrabůvka- Sokol OV 5 OP2  22

31 - 37.
HERALTOVÁ Kateřina 89 Nový Jičín- TJ NJ OP2  15

HORNÁ Petra 86 Děhylov- Sokol TJ OP 6

PAVLÍČKOVÁ Alice  46 Frýdek-Místek- Sz TJ FM 7

KROMPOLCOVÁ Jana 91 Nový Jičín- TJ NJ 8 OP2  35

BEDNÁŘOVÁ  Natalie 90 Ostrava- Nová huť TJ OV +OP2  6 +OP3  39

SITKOVÁ Markéta 90 Ostrava- Nová huť TJ OV +OP2  11

ZAPLETALOVÁ Tereza 90 Ostrava- Nová huť TJ OV +OP2  0
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